
Startlista NSM 2024 lördag 2024-06-08

Patrull Nummer Starttid Namn Klubb

1 1 09.00 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK Vy

2 Anders Kjellander Vännäs PSK Vy

3 Tim Persson Umeå PK C

4 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK C

5 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK C

6 Marcus Nygren Rundviks PK C

2 1 09.15 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK C

2 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK C

3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK C

4 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK C

5 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK C

6 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK C

3 1 09.30 Anna Ölund Umeå PK C

2 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK C

3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK C

4 Torgny Eriksson Rundviks PK C

5 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF C

6 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå PSF C



4 1 09.45 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK C

2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK C

3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK C

4 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF C

5 Tobias Bergquist Skellefteå PSF C

6

5 1 10.00 Jan Sjöberg F 21 Skf Vä

2 Urban Rutström  F 21 Skf Vä

3 Leif Holmström F 21 Skf Vä

4 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK C

5 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK C

6 Robert Sandbert Nysätra PK C

6 1 10.15 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK C

2 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK C

3 Johan Morén Norsjö PSK C

4 Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK C

5 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK Vy

6 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK Vy

7 1 10.30 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK C

2 Andreas Granberg Piteå PK C

3 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK C

4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK C

5 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå D

6 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PK Vy



8 1 10.45 Mats Berg Piteå PK C

2 Dan Evander Piteå PK C

3 Peter Odén Malå PSK C

4 Peter Mörtsell Malå PSK C

5 Patrik Hägglund Örnsköldsviks PK C

6 Tord Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK C

9 1 11.00 Mats Berg Piteå PK C

2 Dan Evander Piteå PK C

3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK Vy

4 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK Vy

5 Joakim Karlberg Arjeplogs PSK C

6 Mats Holmström Arjeplogs PSK C

10 1 11.15 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk C

2 Mikael Karlsson Lillsjöns Psk C

3 Mikael Wiklund VästJämtens PK C

4 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK C

5 Ulf Karlberg Arjeplogs PSK C

6 Patrik Karlberg Arjeplogs PSK C



11 1 11.30 Tomas Fjällström Arjeplogs PSK C

2 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplogs PSK C

3 Stefan Långdahl Arjeplogs PSK C

4 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK C

5 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK C

6 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK C

12 1 11.45 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar C

2 Micael Ek Kalix Pistolskyttar C

3 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar C

4 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

5 Peter Westman Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

6 Tommy Hansen Bodens SSK C

13 1 12.00 Anders Khemi Bodens SSK Vy

2 Jan Skarin Bodens SSK Vy

3 David Blom SJ Pistolklubb Luleå C

4 Göran Lindblad SJ Pistolklubb Luleå Vy

5 Christer Willman SJ Pistolklubb Luleå Vy

6 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens SSK Vy

14 1 12.15 Jan-Åke Nilsson Gällivare Pistolklubb Vä

2 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb Vä

3 Sören Blomberg A4 Skytteförening C

4 Jonas Wallin A4 Skytteförening C

5 Sandra Hedlund Linneruth Bodens SSK D

6 Charlotte Linna Fjällborg Bodens SSK D



15 1 12.30 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PK Vä

2 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK Vä

3 Marlene Ehrs A4 Skytteförening C

4 Liz Blomberg A4 Skytteförening D

5 Johan Bergström Malå PSK C

6 Leif Svahn Malå PSK C

16 1 12.45 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK C

2 Mattias Fjällborg Bodens SSK C

3 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

4 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

5 Arnold Lindbäck Luleå Pistolklubb Vä

6 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK Vä

17 1 13.00 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK Vä

2 John Skyttmark Östersunds PK Vä

3 Laila Johansson Skellefteå PSF D

4 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

5 Tord Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK Vy

6 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF Vy



18 1 13.15 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK D

2 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK B

3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK B

4 Marcus Nygren Rundviks PK B

5 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK B

6 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK B

19 1 13.30 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK B

2 Patrik Hägglund Örnsköldsviks PK B

3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK B

4 Anna Ölund Umeå PK B

5 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK B

6 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplogs PSK B

20 1 13.45 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK B

2 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK B

3 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå PSF B

4 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF B

5 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK B

6 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK B

21 1 14.00 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK B

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK B

3 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK B

4 Andreas Granberg Piteå PK B

5

6



22 1 14.15 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK B

2 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK B

3 Mats Berg Piteå PK B

4 Jan Sjöberg F 21 Skf B

5 Urban Rutström  F 21 Skf B

6 Leif Holmström F 21 Skf B

23 1 14.30 Anders Khemi Bodens SSK B

2 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens SSK B

3 Torgny Eriksson Rundviks PK B

4 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pistolklubb B

5 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar B

6 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK B

24 1 14.45 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK C

2 Sören Blomberg A4 Skytteförening Vä

3 Marlene Ehrs A4 Skytteförening D

4 Micael Ek Kalix Pistolskyttar B

5 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar B

6 Göran Lindblad SJ Pistolklubb Luleå B



25 1 15.00 John Skyttmark Östersunds PK B

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK B

3 Christer Willman SJ Pistolklubb Luleå B

4 David Blom SJ Pistolklubb Luleå B

5 Arnold Lindbäck Luleå Pistolklubb B

6

26 1 15.15 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK B

2 Johan Morén Norsjö PSK B

3 Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK B

4 Jonas Wallin A4 Skytteförening B

5

6


